CEOs’ confidence has grown over time

Q: How confident are you about your company’s prospects for revenue growth over the next 12 months?
Q: Do you believe global economic growth will improve, stay the same or decline over the next 12 months?

21%

18%

15%

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

e CEOs very confident in 12-month revenue prospects e CEOs confident global economic growth will improve e e e N/A

Base: All respondents (2016=1,409; 2015=1,322; 2014=1,344; 2013=1,330; 2012=1,258; 2011=1,201; 2010=1,198; 2009=1,124; 2008=1,150; 2007=1,084;
2006 (not asked); 2005=1,324; 2004=1,386)

Please note: From 2012-2014 respondents were asked ‘Do you believe the global economy will improve, stay the same or decline over the next 12 months?’
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CEOs are looking at a mix of countries for growth

India Brazil Mexico France Australia

7% 7% 6% 5% 5%
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Source: PwC, 14" Annual Global CEO Survey and 20" CEO Survey. Base: All respondents (2017=1,379; 2011=1,201)
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Uncertain economic growth and over-regulation are top concerns
for CEOs

Q: How concerned are you about the following economic, policy, social, environmental and business threats to your organisation’s growth
prospects?

Top ten threats

82%

Uncertain economic growth

Over-regulation 80%

Availability of key skills 77%

Geopolitical uncertainty 74%

Speed of technological change B}

Exchange rate volatility 70%

Increasing tax burden 68%

Social instability 68%

Changing consumer behaviour  BGER

Cyber threats 61%

Top four risers since 2015

O €

Availability of key skills Speed of technological Social instability Lack of trust in

change business
77 68
65
73 72 61 60

B —®-Respondents who answered somewhat or extremely concerned
Base: All respondents (2017=1,379; 2016=1,409; 2015=1,322; 2014=1,344; 2013=1,330)

- ceosurvey.pwc
pwc ©2017 PwC. All rights reserved.



CEOs recognise both the benefits and downsides of globalisation

% %

Creating a skilled and educated labour force 53 37 @

Providing full and meaningful employment 55 21 @

Enhancing the fairness and integrity of global tax systems 45 14 @

Closing the gap between rich and poor m

[ Not at all BTo some extent WlTo a large extent
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